
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

393 463 459 145 343 574 270 194 424 3265 6755

330 448 420 130 323 529 223 150 387 2940 6203

290 418 378 105 288 484 202 125 367 2657 5595

2 18 16 12 14

4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 72

274 385 323 80 233 423 186 102 280 2286 4811

8 10 2 18 14 4 12 16 6

  Attest:                                      Date:

10 11 12 13
14 15

16 17 18
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10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT NETHCP

393 463 456 152 341 593 244 178 432 3252 6737
324 445 379 123 300 550 223 151 385 2880 6045
287 422 324 100 283 440 204 123 329 2512 5337

8 10 4 18 16 2 14 12 6

4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36 72

272 359 242 78 231 406 186 106 278 2158 4587

Attest: Date:



HOLE  Rating/Slope    Hdcp Rec. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Blue 73.8/136 0-7 370 510 399 468 175 496 245 362 465 3490

White 70.8/132 8-14 345 484 358 450 150 480 220 328 448 3263

Green 67.6/125 15+ 301 416 326 415 137 458 185 300 400 2938

Men’s Handicap 15 7 1 17 13 11 3

Par 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36

Red 72.8/121 253 393 270 347 122 382 130 274 354 2525

Ladies’ Handicap 11 5 9 3 17 13 15 7 1

RULES

Rules of play will be governed by U.S.G.A.
with the exceptions of any posted local rules.

Proper golf attire required. Play without delay and
observe proper golf etiquette.

Out of Bounds is defined by the inner edge of the
road on Hole #18.

For player’s interest and safety -
please observe all posted information.

Restrooms located at holes #3, #8 and #12.

Pin placements
Red-Front
White-Middle
Yellow-Back

The Legends
1500 Legends Drive
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579

800-552-2660 • 843-236-9318
WEB: www.legendsgolf.com

EMAIL: reservations@legendsgolf.com

Clubhouse

Driving Range

Parking

1 10

2 11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17
9

18

 Scorer:  
 

1 2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
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HOLE  Rating/Slope    Hdcp Rec. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Blue 73.8/136 0-7 370 510 399 468 175 496 245 362 465 3490

White 70.8/132 8-14 345 484 358 450 150 480 220 328 448 3263

Green 67.6/125 15+ 301 416 326 415 137 458 185 300 400 2938

Men’s Handicap 15 7 1 17 13 11 3

Par 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36

Red 72.8/121 253 393 270 347 122 382 130 274 354 2525

Ladies’ Handicap 11 5 9 3 17 13 15 7 1

RULES

Rules of play will be governed by U.S.G.A.
with the exceptions of any posted local rules.

Proper golf attire required. Play without delay and
observe proper golf etiquette.

Out of Bounds is defined by the inner edge of the
road on Hole #18.

For player’s interest and safety -
please observe all posted information.

Restrooms located at holes #3, #8 and #12.

Pin placements
Red-Front
White-Middle
Yellow-Back

The Legends
1500 Legends Drive
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579

800-552-2660 • 843-236-9318
WEB: www.legendsgolf.com

EMAIL: reservations@legendsgolf.com

Clubhouse

Driving Range

Parking

1 10

2 11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17
9

18

 Scorer:  
 

1 2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
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 HOLE   Rating/Slope    Hdcp Rec. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT
 Blue	 73.6/143   0-7 365 517 399 467 175 487 245 363 467 3485
 White	 70.0/135   8-14 335 486 364 421 150 471 200 332 406 3165
 Green    67.0/127   15+ 289 427 336 347 137 453 174 307 355 2825
 Men’s Handicap 17 5 9 1 15 13 7 11 3

 Par 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 36

 Ladies’ Handicap 15 5 9 3 17 13 11 7 1
 Red    67.3/125   244 397 278 288 125 374 124 280 319 2429

Scorer:


